HBM 400PS
L-802A Airport Rotating Beacon
Compliance with Standards:
Applications
Features
 anufactured in the USA
Beacon Tipdown Pole
Multi Electric Mfg., Inc.
4223 W Lake Street Chicago, IL 60624 - Tel: 773.722.1900 Fax: 773.722.5694
sales@multielectric.com - www.multielectric.com
MULTI
E L EC TR I C
group
The information contained in this document is
subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
L802A6116 120 VAC, 60 Hz, Class I
L802A6125 220-240 VAC, 50 Hz, Class I
L802A6126 220-240 VAC, 60 Hz, Class I
L802A6216 120 VAC, 60 Hz, Class II
L802A6225 220-240 VAC, 50 Hz, Class II
L802A6226 220-240 VAC, 60 Hz, Class II
NOTE: 220-240 VAC must be single wire with neutral
Options
Part Number Description
L801/802 T/T HBM 120 Tell-tale Relay, 120 VAC